
Pos 

 

1 

 

TT1 

1 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

 

TT5 

1 

No. 

216 

117 

003 

67 

14 

Name 

Jetty Hui 

Joey Dumas 

Denis Clavette 

Richard Bankston 

Class 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT5 

Best Tm 

1:58.746 

1:52.755 

1:52.531 

1:52.873 

2:09.855 

Diff 

0.342 

Best Speed 

83.371 

87.801 

87.976 

87.709 

76.239 

In Lap 

2 

1 

5 

2 

3 

MAKE MODEL 

Chevrolet Colbolt SS 

Porsche Carrera 4S 

BMW E46 M3 

mazda miata 

MEMBER 

172130 

189182 

160860 

142388 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/23/2019 10:58:00 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

NASA NOLA February 23-24 2019 

Saturday TT 

Session #1 

Qualifying started at 10:46:49 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

2/23/2019 10:40 


