NASA NOLA February 23-24 2019

Sorted on best lap time

Saturday TT

Session #1

TT5

Qualifying started at 10:46:49

Richard Bankston

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles

76.239

2/23/2019 10:40

3 mazda miata

142388

~~~	qualifying started at 10.10.15									
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	MAKE MODEL	MEMBER	
1	216			1:58.746		83.371	2			
П1										
1	117	Jetty Hui	Π1	1:52.755		87.801	1	Chevrolet Colbolt SS	172130	
П3										
1	003	Joey Dumas	ТТ3	1:52.531		87.976	5	Porsche Carrera 4S	189182	
2	67	Denis Clavette	ТТ3	1:52.873	0.342	87.709	2	BMW E46 M3	160860	

2:09.855

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NOLA Motorsports Park

Printed: 2/23/2019 10:58:00 AM